

MNGSY अवधि Const. of Road from Paken
Proqsy Road Bhaya Benit to Belman Tolga
Agreement No- 82/SBD/MNGSY-21-22

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agency:- Vzbh Enterprises

Const. Cost:- 9250530:

Maint. Cost:- 1105883:

Total- 1036413=

DIVISION

ARARUA

Date of Commence:- 16.7.2021

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Completion:- 15.7.2022

Palasir

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2402

51
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

① Restoration of Raincut/barrage With Soil Manganese (do complexed)			
3X	2.8X	1.5X	0.300 = 3.78 m ³
5X	2.5X	1.4X	0.300 = 5.25 m ³
3X	1.8X	1.0X	0.300 = 1.62 m ³
8X	1.2X	0.10X	0.300 = 1.73 m ³
12X	1.50X	0.90X	0.300 = 4.86 m ³
10X	1.0X	0.90X	0.300 = 2.70 m ³
9X	1.40X	0.50X	0.300 = 1.89 m ³
11X	2.0X	1.20X	0.300 = 2.92 m ³
4X	3.20X	1.50X	0.300 = 5.76 m ³
6X	2.80X	1.40X	0.300 = 7.06 m ³
2X	3.70X	1.50X	0.200 = 3.33 m ³
10X	2.50X	1.30X	0.300 = 9.75 m ³
Continuation			55.65 m ³

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of Rainwater basins with coil masonry — do Complete job —					
55.65 m ² (Q.V.-T.M.B P-51)					
@ Rs: 404.86/m ² —					Rs: 22501/-
② Making up of Road Shoulder stopping excess soil from the shoulder — do Complete job —					
309.38 m ² (Q.V.-T.M.B P-52)					
@ Rs: 60.48/m ² —					Rs: 18711/-
⑤ Pot repairs over bituminous Surface with 20mm M.S.S — do Complete job —					
16.2 m ³ (Q.V.-T.M.B P-52)					
@ Rs: 280.38/m ³ —					Rs: 4542/-
④ Maintenance of C/D work (Horn pipe cut out) — do Complete job					
1166.57 (Q.V.-T.M.B P-52)					
@ Rs: 1166.57/each —					Rs: 1167/-
⑦ Maintenance of Signs — do Complete job —					
0.11 Km (Q.V.-T.M.B P-52)					
@ Rs: 1104.58/Km —					Rs: 122/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Maintenance of 200m km stones — also complete job — 0.13 km (P.V. TMB P-53) @ Rs = 647.44/km — Rs = 85/-					
(11) Cutting of branches of tree and shrubs — also complete job — 3 Nos (P.V. TMB P-53) @ Rs = 113.64/each — Rs = 341/-					
(12) White washing of pavement work of C/P waste and tree trunks — also complete job — 12.48 m ² (P.V. TMB P-53) @ Rs = 16.87/m ² — Rs = 211/-					
				Rs =	47680
				Rs =	5722
Add. G.C.T - 12% — Rs =					477
Add L.C 1% — Rs =					125
Add. S. Fee — Rs =				Rs =	54004 = 00
Less of 1.19% better — Rs = (-)					643
				Rs =	53361 = 00

Continuation